Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.20
28.26
28.27
28.30
28.31
28.39
28.45
28.51
28.57
28.90
28.94
28.95
28.96
29.08
29.15
29.18
29.20
29.38
29.39
29.44
29.45
29.50
29.59
29.72
29.81

29.96

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
534
533
531
531
526
523
520
516
499

496
496
490
486

484
475
474
472
472
469

459
455
448

Round

m m I I

Date

29/03/15
08/02/15
09/03/14
07/11/15
26/07/15
30/11/14
06/12/14
04/10/15
29/10/14
02/10/16
01/11/15
11/12/16
05/06/16
05/11/16
05/10/14
09/02/14
27/07/14
17/11/13
17/09/16
19/03/17
13/03/16
30/10/16
30/06/13
30/09/17
29/10117
30/10/13

AcMA4N

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

~a

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ou.UD
30.72
31.08
31.11

32.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.08
29.81
29.72
29.44
28.95
29.08
29.50
28.90
29.39
28.96
29.45
28.30
28.94
28.51
28.31
28.20
28.26
28.45
28.39
28.57
29.15
29.20
28.27
29.18
29.38
29.96
30.03
29.59
30.72
31.11

32.85

Copyright 2024

415
401
400
340

WA Pts

401
455
459
472
496
490
469
499
474
496
472
531
497
520
531
537
534
523
526
516
486
484
533
485
475
448

445

415
400
340

Round

F
F

m I M M

-n

vor 1/ 10
10/03/13
02/03/19
10/02/13
31/10/12

Date

02/03/19
29/10/117
30/09/17
19/03/17
11/12/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
02/10/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
13/03/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
26/07/15
29/03/15
08/02/15
06/12/14
30/11/14
29/10/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
30/10/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
31/10/12

Uily Ul QUULIAITIPLUTT DU JallIES IVIVIETIV UpET]
Hampshire County Championships

18th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

18th City of Southampton Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
17th James Moreno Open Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

City of Southampton Club Championships
16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Suuldpon
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

PagsZ/Z

wU Suutnt

Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2

2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



