## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Wilkinson - (1116681) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.20	537		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
28.26	534	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.27	533		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
28.30	531	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
28.31	531	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.39	526		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
28.45	523	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
28.51	520	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.57	516	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
28.90	499	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.94	497	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
28.95	496	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.96	496	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
29.08	490	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
29.15	486	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.18	485	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.20	484	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.38	475		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
29.39	474	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.44	472	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.45	472	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.50	469	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.59	465	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
29.72	459	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.81	455	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.96	448		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
	A A E		00/10/10	City of Pouthamaton CC. Jamas Marona Onan	Couthomaton	Co Couthiton	0

JU.UJ	440		00/10/13	Ony of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	ວບແກສາກຸ່ມເບກ	ບບ່ວນແກເບກ	Page 2 / 2
30.72	415		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.08	401	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
31.11	400		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
32.85	340		31/10/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.08	401	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.81	455	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.72	459	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.44	472	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.95	496	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.08	490	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
29.50	469	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
28.90	499	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.39	474	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
28.96	496	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
29.45	472	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.30	531	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
28.94	497	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
28.51	520	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.31	531	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.20	537		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
28.26	534	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
28.45	523	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
28.39	526		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
28.57	516	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.15	486	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.20	484	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.27	533		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.18	485	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.38	475		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	3
29.96	448		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
30.03	445		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
29.59	465	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
30.72	415		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
31.11	400		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
32.85	340		31/10/12	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4